Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 120
e Funding Year is or 2023

Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

123.Net, Inc
(143033395)

123.Net, Inc
(143033395)

A New Vision in
Educational
Services &
Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

Acture
Solutions, Inc.
(143011509)

Alternative
Information
Systems
(143036431)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium (17007965)

Colegio Mi Primera
Ensenanza (230288)

East Greenbush Ctrl Sch
Dist (124065)

Buffalo City School District
(124849)

MI

MI

PR

NY

NY

2399031810

2399031670

2399053428

2399055181

2399035765

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Based on
supporting
documentation, BEN(s)
54647 - John F.
Kennedy High Schoo...

MR1:Based on
supporting
documentation, BEN(S)
54647 - John F.
Kennedy High Schoo...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
3/16/2021 to
3/27/2023 to agree
wit...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2399055181.005
was modified from
Modul...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:In
consultation with the...

$178,200.00

$178,200.00

$10,256.00

$32,137.77

$318,931.87

$178,200.00

$178,200.00

$10,256.00

$32,137.77

$318,931.87




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Baltimore
County,
Maryland
(143049548)

BlueAlly
Technology
Solutions LL.C
(143044080)

Business
Automation
Technologies,
Inc.
(143009866)

CDW
Government
LLC
(143005588)

CDW
Government
LLC
(143005588)

CDW
Government
LLC
(143005588)

Charter

Communications
Operating, LLC

(143050436)

Baltimore County School
System (126381)

Cornerstone Academy
(108363)

Pitman Public School
District (123255)

Aurora Public Schools
(142119)

Fairfax County Public
Schools (126423)

Scottsdale Unified Sch Dist
48 (142905)

Cuero Indep School District
(141434)

MD

CA

NJ

CO

VA

AZ

2399050647

2399033275

2399002418

2399025372

2399026333

2399044061

2399044438

IA

IC

IA

IC

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Quantity for

FRN Line Item

2399050647.001 was
modified from 6 to 3 to

ag...

MR1:The dollars
requested for the

Maintenance Support

Services covered
multiple ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:In consultation

with the applicant, the

service provider has
been changed to...

DR1:FCC Rules
require applicants to
carefully consider all
bids submitted by
Ser...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$4,269,982.65 to
$4,212,6...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,849,920.00

$5,287.06

$9,360.00

$1,290,293.56

$1,449,267.95

$1,795,437.50

$18,576.00

$1,849,920.00

$5,287.06

$9,360.00

$1,290,293.56

$1,449,267.95

$1,795,437.50

$18,576.00




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

City of Marshall
(143029081)

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast
Business
Communications
(143003990)

ComSource, Inc.
(143049421)

ComSource, Inc.
(143049421)

Marshall School District
(137386)

Baltimore County School
System (126381)

Kipp Texas Public Schools
(17018877)

Mother Of God School
(22625)

Pitman Public School
District (123255)

Onondaga-Cortland-Madison
Boces (124492)

Onondaga-Cortland-Madison
Boces (124492)

MO

MD

MD

NJ

NY

NY

2399051017

2399047169

2399008344

2399003692

2399002407

2399053078

2399053075

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
03-10-2023 to
03/27/2023 to agree
w...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
CEP Base Year for
BEN 23059 TIMBER
GROVEE...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 17034921 KIPP
Sugar Land have been
a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
applicant did n...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
applicant did n...

$8,640.00

$484,560.00

$815,762.23

$2,279.40

$21,970.94

$704.26

$9,620.21

$8,640.00

$484,560.00

$815,762.23

$2,279.40

$21,970.94

$0.00

$0.00




Service

Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

Dynamic
Network

Solutions, Inc.

(143031797)

Halaris

Associates, Inc.

(143004980)

Innovative

Software, Inc.

(143007844)

K&M

Communications

(143037500)

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

MICRO
COMPUTER

SYSTEMS, INC.

(143007476)

Missouri
Network

Alliance, L.L.C.

(143027882)

Paul Public Charter School
(21622)

Grace Church School (9862)

Yazoo City Municipal Sch
Dist (128638)

Fall River Deaconess Home
School (210459)

Glendale Elem School Dist
40 (142966)

Lynden School District 504
(145229)

Marshall School District
(137386)

DC

NY

MS

MA

AZ

WA

MO

2399057480

2399032495

2399057345

2399008427

2399031958

2399017739

2399051686

BM

BM

BM

IC

BM

IC

IA

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
CEP Base Year for

BEN 21622 Paul Public

Ch...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$24250.21 to

$24150.21 to remove...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 97792 BURTON
EL...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Function for
FRN Line Item
2399051686.001 was

modified from Fiber to

Oth...

$1,785.00

$9,660.08

$91,549.25

$8,266.25

$9,580.42

$92,397.59

$1,536.00

$0.00

$9,660.08

$91,549.25

$8,266.25

$9,580.42

$92,397.59

$1,536.00




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Missouri
Network
Alliance, L.L.C.
(143027882)

Networking
Technologies,
LLC
(143031254)

Networking
Technologies,
LLC
(143031254)

Nicholas
Heimler
(143044006)

PN]J Technology
Partners, Inc.
(143008248)

Region 16
Education
Service Center
(143016965)

Region III
Education
Service Center
(143017589)

Marshall School District
(137386)

Freire Schools Consortia
(17004343)

Imani Christian Academy
(223414)

Allendale Township Library
(131510)

East Greenbush Ctrl Sch
Dist (124065)

Texline Indep School
District (141874)

Cuero Indep School District
(141434)

MO

PA

PA

MI

NY

2399051587

2399036421

2399030303

2399000516

2399055216

2399008958

2399044455

IA

IC

IC

BM

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The
Type of Internal Con...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2399055216.002
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$8,832.00

$29,049.50

$48,479.99

$377.00

$118,412.00

$34,233.60

$4,990.46

$8,832.00

$29,049.50

$0.00

$377.00

$118,412.00

$34,233.60

$4,990.46




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Saturn Business

Systems, Inc.
(143051548)

SNEVEL
Technologies
LLC
(143049788)

Splendid
Technology
Services, LLC
(143030654)

Synergetics
Diversified
Computer
Services, Inc
(143004683)

Telepak

Networks, Inc.

(143021979)

Telepak

Networks, Inc.

(143021979)

Treasure Lake

LP (143035537)

Birch Family Services, Inc.
(16050374)

Pitman Public School
District (123255)

Kipp Texas Public Schools
(17018877)

Vicksburg-Warren School
District (128637)

Mississippi Department Of
Education (128642)

Mississippi Department Of
Education (128642)

Elko County School District
(143437)

NY

NJ

MS

MS

MS

NV

2399040430

2399041075

2399029340

2399033750

2399033789

2399033746

2399034590

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399040430.002 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2399029340.012 was
modified from
Connecto...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399033750.009 was
modifie...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN COMMUNITY
OUTREACH/DROPOUT
PREVENTIO...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.||MR2:In
consultation with ...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The
Total Project Plant ...

$24,106.40

$4,890.00

$773,014.18

$957,471.45

$1,050,576.00

$1,115,643.60

$771,538.38

$24,106.40

$0.00

$773,014.18

$957,471.45

$1,050,576.00

$1,115,643.60

$771,538.38




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

Treasure Lake
LP (143035537)

Treasure Lake
LP (143035537)

United Systems,
Inc.
(143004698)

Vector
Resources, Inc.
(143020726)

Vector
Resources, Inc.
(143020726)

Vector
Resources, Inc.
(143020726)

VeeMost
Technologies
Ltd
(143036071)

Elko County School District
(143437)

Elko County School District
(143437)

Sand Springs School
District 2 (140097)

Fenton Charter Public
Schools (17025996)

Fenton Charter Public
Schools (17025996)

Fenton Charter Public
Schools (17025996)

Alvarado Indep School
District (140839)

NV

NV

OK

CA

CA

CA

2399035824

2399035813

2399040302

2399037151

2399037138

2399037108

2399057928

IA

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The
Total Project Plant ...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The
Total Project Plant ...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
from $136,399.01 to
$135,...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2399057928.003 was
modified from Switch
t...

$71,714.37

$13,362.15

$15,810.01

$56,570.53

$218,124.14

$2,434,000.00 $2,434,000.00

$2,011,000.00 $2,011,000.00

$71,714.37

$13,362.15

$15,810.01

$56,570.53

$0.00




Service

. . . Requested Committed
Provider Applicant (BEN) FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount J—
(SPIN)
Technolt the funding request
Technologies Alyargdo Indep School TX 2399057920 IC Not [ $82,394.17 .
Ltd District (140839) Funded
(143036071) $102,992.71 to
$96,966.27...
MR1:Based on
supporting
Wanrack LLC Schaumburg School District documentation, BEN
(143037316) 54 (135475) IL 2399050682 IA  Funded 60194 DISTRICT 54 $1,846,570.50 $1,846,570.50
EARLY LEARNING
CENT...
MR1:Approved as
"lv"veiélll‘f;logies Cuero Indep School District submitted. MR1:The
LLC ' (141434) TX 2399046651 IC Funded applicant did not $31,392.41 $31,392.41
(143044172) submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:The amount of
e ' i the funding request
Lechnologies, aﬁr:?)%dep School District 1y 9399046725 IC Funded was changed from $41,040.56  $41,049.56
(143044172) $53,431.04 to
$48,293.60 ...

Source: E-rate Manager
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