Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 120
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
123.Net, Inc (143033395)	Michigan Statewide Educational Network Consortium (17007965)	MI	2399031810	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on supporting documentation, BEN(s) 54647 - John F. Kennedy High Schoo	\$178,200.00	\$178,200.00
123.Net, Inc (143033395)	Michigan Statewide Educational Network Consortium (17007965)	MI	2399031670	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on supporting documentation, BEN(s) 54647 - John F. Kennedy High Schoo	\$178,200.00	\$178,200.00
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Colegio Mi Primera Ensenanza (230288)	PR	2399053428	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 3/16/2021 to 3/27/2023 to agree wit	\$10,256.00	\$10,256.00
Acture Solutions, Inc. (143011509)	East Greenbush Ctrl Sch Dist (124065)	NY	2399055181	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399055181.005 was modified from Modul	\$32,137.77	\$32,137.77
Alternative Information Systems (143036431)	Buffalo City School District (124849)	NY	2399035765	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:In consultation with the	\$318,931.87	\$318,931.87

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Baltimore County, Maryland (143049548)	Baltimore County School System (126381)	MD	2399050647	IA	Funded	MR1:The Quantity for FRN Line Item 2399050647.001 was modified from 6 to 3 to ag	\$1,849,920.00	\$1,849,920.00
BlueAlly Technology Solutions LLC (143044080)	Cornerstone Academy (108363)	CA	2399033275	IC	Funded	MR1:The dollars requested for the Maintenance Support Services covered multiple	\$5,287.06	\$5,287.06
Business Automation Technologies, Inc. (143009866)	Pitman Public School District (123255)	NJ	2399002418	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,360.00	\$9,360.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Aurora Public Schools (142119)	СО	2399025372	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, the service provider has been changed to	\$1,290,293.56	\$1,290,293.56
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Fairfax County Public Schools (126423)	VA	2399026333	IC	Funded	DR1:FCC Rules require applicants to carefully consider all bids submitted by ser	\$1,449,267.95	\$1,449,267.95
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Scottsdale Unified Sch Dist 48 (142905)	AZ	2399044061	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$4,269,982.65 to \$4,212,6	\$1,795,437.50	\$1,795,437.50
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Cuero Indep School District (141434)	TX	2399044438	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$18,576.00	\$18,576.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
City of Marshall (143029081)	Marshall School District (137386)	МО	2399051017	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 03-10-2023 to 03/27/2023 to agree w	\$8,640.00	\$8,640.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Baltimore County School System (126381)	MD	2399047169	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 23059 TIMBER GROVE E	\$484,560.00	\$484,560.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Kipp Texas Public Schools (17018877)	TX	2399008344	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 17034921 KIPP Sugar Land have been a	\$815,762.23	\$815,762.23
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Mother Of God School (22625)	MD	2399003692	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,279.40	\$2,279.40
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Pitman Public School District (123255)	NJ	2399002407	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$21,970.94	\$21,970.94
ComSource, Inc. (143049421)	Onondaga-Cortland-Madison Boces (124492)	NY	2399053078	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n	\$704.26	\$0.00
ComSource, Inc. (143049421)	Onondaga-Cortland-Madison Boces (124492)	NY	2399053075	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n	\$9,620.21	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Dynamic Network Solutions, Inc. (143031797)	Paul Public Charter School (21622)	DC	2399057480	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 21622 Paul Public Ch	\$1,785.00	\$0.00
Halaris Associates, Inc. (143004980)	Grace Church School (9862)	NY	2399032495	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$24250.21 to \$24150.21 to remove	\$9,660.08	\$9,660.08
Innovative Software, Inc. (143007844)	Yazoo City Municipal Sch Dist (128638)	MS	2399057345	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$91,549.25	\$91,549.25
K & M Communications (143037500)	Fall River Deaconess Home School (210459)	MA	2399008427	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,266.25	\$8,266.25
Logicalis Inc (143004779)	Glendale Elem School Dist 40 (142966)	AZ	2399031958	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The attribute sub-type for BEN 97792 BURTON EL	\$9,580.42	\$9,580.42
MICRO COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. (143007476)	Lynden School District 504 (145229)	WA	2399017739	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$92,397.59	\$92,397.59
Missouri Network Alliance, L.L.C. (143027882)	Marshall School District (137386)	МО	2399051686	IA	Funded	MR1:The Function for FRN Line Item 2399051686.001 was modified from Fiber to Oth	\$1,536.00	\$1,536.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Missouri Network Alliance, L.L.C. (143027882)	Marshall School District (137386)	МО	2399051587	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,832.00	\$8,832.00
Networking Technologies, LLC (143031254)	Freire Schools Consortia (17004343)	PA	2399036421	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$29,049.50	\$29,049.50
Networking Technologies, LLC (143031254)	Imani Christian Academy (223414)	PA	2399030303	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Type of Internal Con	\$48,479.99	\$0.00
Nicholas Heimler (143044006)	Allendale Township Library (131510)	MI	2399000516	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$377.00	\$377.00
PNJ Technology Partners, Inc. (143008248)	East Greenbush Ctrl Sch Dist (124065)	NY	2399055216	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399055216.002 was modified from Conne	\$118,412.00	\$118,412.00
Region 16 Education Service Center (143016965)	Texline Indep School District (141874)	TX	2399008958	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$34,233.60	\$34,233.60
Region III Education Service Center (143017589)	Cuero Indep School District (141434)	TX	2399044455	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,990.46	\$4,990.46

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Saturn Business Systems, Inc. (143051548)	Birch Family Services, Inc. (16050374)	NY	2399040430	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399040430.002 was modifie	\$24,106.40	\$24,106.40
SNEVEL Technologies LLC (143049788)	Pitman Public School District (123255)	NJ	2399041075	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,890.00	\$0.00
Splendid Technology Services, LLC (143030654)	Kipp Texas Public Schools (17018877)	TX	2399029340	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399029340.012 was modified from Connecto	\$773,014.18	\$773,014.18
Synergetics Diversified Computer Services, Inc (143004683)	Vicksburg-Warren School District (128637)	MS	2399033750	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399033750.009 was modifie	\$957,471.45	\$957,471.45
Telepak Networks, Inc. (143021979)	Mississippi Department Of Education (128642)	MS	2399033789	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN COMMUNITY OUTREACH/DROPOUT PREVENTIO	\$1,050,576.00	\$1,050,576.00
Telepak Networks, Inc. (143021979)	Mississippi Department Of Education (128642)	MS	2399033746	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR2:In consultation with	\$1,115,643.60	\$1,115,643.60
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Elko County School District (143437)	NV	2399034590	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Total Project Plant	\$771,538.38	\$771,538.38

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Elko County School District (143437)	NV	2399035824	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Total Project Plant	\$2,434,000.00	\$2,434,000.00
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Elko County School District (143437)	NV	2399035813	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Total Project Plant	\$2,011,000.00	\$2,011,000.00
United Systems, Inc. (143004698)	Sand Springs School District 2 (140097)	OK	2399040302	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from from \$136,399.01 to \$135,	\$71,714.37	\$71,714.37
Vector Resources, Inc. (143020726)	Fenton Charter Public Schools (17025996)	CA	2399037151	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,362.15	\$13,362.15
Vector Resources, Inc. (143020726)	Fenton Charter Public Schools (17025996)	CA	2399037138	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,810.01	\$15,810.01
Vector Resources, Inc. (143020726)	Fenton Charter Public Schools (17025996)	CA	2399037108	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$56,570.53	\$56,570.53
VeeMost Technologies Ltd (143036071)	Alvarado Indep School District (140839)	TX	2399057928	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2399057928.003 was modified from Switch t	\$218,124.14	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
VeeMost Technologies Ltd (143036071)	Alvarado Indep School District (140839)	TX	2399057929	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$102,992.71 to \$96,966.27	\$82,394.17	\$0.00
Wanrack LLC (143037316)	Schaumburg School District 54 (135475)	IL	2399050682	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on supporting documentation, BEN 60194 DISTRICT 54 EARLY LEARNING CENT	\$1,846,570.50	\$1,846,570.50
Weaver Technologies, LLC (143044172)	Cuero Indep School District (141434)	TX	2399046651	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$31,392.41	\$31,392.41
Weaver Technologies, LLC (143044172)	Cuero Indep School District (141434)	TX	2399046725	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$53,431.04 to \$48,293.60	\$41,049.56	\$41,049.56



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, August 20th, 2025 at 08:06 AM CDT